LOOE GOLF CLUB

Competition Result

Spring 4 Player Team Open (29/05/2023)

Score Type: Betterball Stableford
Course/Tee: Mens: Looe GC (White)
Ladies: Looe GC (Red)

Mixed Division 1

Pos Team

1 D. Guild / J. Woollett / K. Smallman / C.
Harvey

2 A. Barrett / S. Hill / T. Purse / A. Gavin

3 S. West/ A. Hamlyn / L. Cottrell / P.
Stephens

4 S. Adams / A. Nance / P. Libby / J.
Collingbourne

5 P. Wright / S. Hill / T. Weymouth / M. Kenny

6 L. Flood/Z. Rosen/ T. Lau / D. Smith

7 W. Shore / T. Stokes / D. Harmer / A. Talling

8 A. Hargreaves / J. Pollard / C. Sandy / J.
Gowing

9 P. Butler / D. Sobey / S. King / J. Wailes

10 D. Wright / A. Kelly / P. Shiel / N. Davis

11 P. Bartlett / M. Horsley / D. Storey / J. Bartlett
12 J. Carr/ G. Jones / M. Jones / A. Jones

13 D. Allen / J. Nash / A. Jackson / P. Sullivan

14 P. Roberts / N. Clapton / A. Seymour / D.
Chapman

Points

90

90

90

88
88

86

85

84

84

84

84
82

82

82

Comments

£60 credit
per player
£35 voucher
per play -
Andrew
Gavin Two at
14th - 12
balls

£35
credit/vouche
r per player
£20 credit
per player
£20 voucher
per player
£10 voucher
per player -
Lee Flood
Two on 12 -
12 Balls
Wendy
Shore two at
14th - £6 per
player credit
Jonny
Pollard two
at 12th - £6
per player
credit

Di Sobey
Two at 14th
£6 per player
credit

Paul Shiel
two at 1st -
£6 per player
credit

John Nash
two at 1st -
£6 per player
credit

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE

and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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Score Type: Betterball Stableford
Course/Tee: Mens: Looe GC (White)
Ladies: Looe GC (Red)

Mixed Division 1

Team

0
o
(7]

-
[$,]

P. Green/ J. Plummer/ V. Dell'Anno / J.
Harris

16 B. Coombes / R. Butler / S. Hamon / P.
Young

17 P. Shepley / A. Pollard / S. Marchant / P.
Godfrey

18 P. Dingle / S. Fisher / P. Bassett / K. Higgins

19 M. Radmore / J. Batty / A. Blank / K. Hadfield

20 K. Metherell / T. Metherell / G. Hawkey / K.

Trethewey

21 N. Trevarthen / N. Mullis / M. Fielder / G.
Cullen

22 S. Pascoe / J. Pascoe / P. Pascoe / B.
PASCOE

23 I. Jolliffe / S. Jolliffe / T. Canning / J. Trainor

24 T. Peters-deacon / P. May / L. Shepherd /T.
Smith

25 I. Crawford / C. Hewling / A. Doney / S.
Horton

26 M. Young / A. Hart/ R. Rice / J. Sampson

27 R. Salter / C. Salter / W. Spencer / J.
Spencer

28 J. Deacon / A. Deacon / M. Turnbull / R.
Turnbull

29 S. Drake / P. Drake / K. Barrett / A. Barrett
30 G. George / W. George / T. Smith / M. Smith
31 B. Sibley / J. Griffiths / M. Harrison / T. Giddy
32 D. Moore / G. Moules / A. Harmer / A.
Deeprose

33 M. Perry / L. Perry / M. Brosnan / S. Brosnan
34 P. Weston / B. Weston / L. Rees / J. Rees
35 M. Saunders / N. Southern / N. Senior / K.

Faulkner

36 S. Allman / R. Goldstone / A. Giddy / G.
Jones

Points

82

82
81
81

81

80
80
80
80
80
79

79

79

79
77
77
77
76
76
75
74

72

Comments

John Harris

twos at 8th &
9th - £12 per
player credit

Kyle Hadfield
two at 12th
and nearest
pin at 12th -
24 balls

Mike Young
two at first -
£6 per player
credit. Tony
Hart nearest
pinin 2 on
4th - 12 balls
Wayne
spencer two
at 12th - 12
balls

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE

and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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Score Type: Betterball Stableford
Course/Tee: Mens: Looe GC (White)

Ladies: Looe GC (Red)

Mixed Division 1
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40

Team

M. Stokes / M. Downing / J. Downing / R.

Knapman
J. Kinver / 1. Gillespie / L. Taylor / A.
Winterson

L. Clark / A. Rowe / S. Smith / J. Nance

T. Frasle / N. Haimes / M. Burnett / J.
Bromidge

Points Comments

71

DQ DQ - 3.3(b) :
Score on
card lower
than actual
score

DQ DQ -3.3(b):
Score on
card lower
than actual
score

DQ DQ-3.3(b):
Score on
card lower
than actual
score

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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